ey

GEBLOTICAL SOCIETY

Vs rdock
508 Fast Murdoc
Wichita, Kasas

JUL :5-3959

L

Wb

COMPANY

LONTRACTO™

FARM
LOCATION

COMMENCED
COMPLETED

DRILLER'S LOG

2-10S- W

P12~ 20190

Tilco, et al
LEBEN DRILLING, INC.
EKEY A~ 2~ 3

NWw S5E NE SE 2-108=17W
ﬁﬁﬁkg-CUUNT?T—KKN§K§--
Je25=69
3«31=69 .
~ )
&

LI LYY L P L PP R Y L L P L T L LY LY R LI e AL LI Y R L LY Iy L B X4 2]

0
206
875
1010
1308
1338
2000
2180
2395

<2930

3030
3095

206

875

1010
1308
1338
2000
2180
2395
1930
3030
3095
3563
3563

Surface Clay, Post Rock
Shale, Sand
Sand

Red Bed
Anhydrite
Shale, Shells
Shale, Lime
Lime, Shale
Shale, Lime
Lime, Shale
Liwme, "hert
Lime

RID

L I T o T Y T Y T T T T YT PO T P T Y T Y Ty R T P T T S Y ST T PSer

8 5/8" 20# new surface casing set @ 206' cemented with 150 sacks Common cement,

2% ¢c

(T L XL DX P LY P L AR LR DY P RS LR R L A L L P 2 P A 2 A LD DXL L Ll L L X X 2 1 3 J

I, Leslie Kite, do hereby certify that the above and foregoing is a true and
correct copy of the log of the Ekey A-»1 Well, located N4 SE NE of Section 2,
Township 10 South, Range 17 West, Rooks County, Kansas, as reflected by the

records of Leben Drilling, Inc.

STATE OF KANSA3

COUNTY OF BARTON

)
)
)

S8

Na e

Leslie Kite

Subscribed and sworn to and before me, a Notary Public, in and for
Barton County, Kansas, this 31st day of March, 1969.



