

JUL 5 1969

2-10S-17W

15-163-20190

DRILLER'S LOG

COMPANY
CONTRACTOR
FARM
LOCATION

COMMENCED
COMPLETED

Tilco, et al
LEBEN DRILLING, INC.
EKEY A-1 # 3
NW SE NE SECTION 2-10S-17W
ROOKS COUNTY, KANSAS
3-25-69
3-31-69

oil

0	206	Surface Clay, Post Rock
206	875	Shale, Sand
875	1010	Sand
1010	1308	Red Bed
1308	1338	Anhydrite
1338	2000	Shale, Shells
2000	2180	Shale, Lime
2180	2395	Lime, Shale
2395	2930	Shale, Lime
2930	3030	Lime, Shale
3030	3095	Lime, Chert
3095	3563	Lime
	<u>3563</u>	<u>RTD</u>

8 5/8" 20# new surface casing set @ 206' cemented with 150 sacks Common cement, 2% cc

I, Leslie Kite, do hereby certify that the above and foregoing is a true and correct copy of the log of the Ekey A-1 Well, located NW SE NE of Section 2, Township 10 South, Range 17 West, Rooks County, Kansas, as reflected by the records of Leben Drilling, Inc.

Leslie Kite

Leslie Kite

STATE OF KANSAS)
) SS
COUNTY OF BARTON)

Subscribed and sworn to and before me, a Notary Public, in and for Barton County, Kansas, this 31st day of March, 1969.